
City Hall
215 E. McKinney St.
Denton, Texas 76201
www.cityofdenton.com

City of Denton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 18-413 Name:

Type: Ordinance

File created: In control:3/2/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/20/2018 3/20/2018

Title: Consider adoption of an ordinance of the City of Denton, Texas, a Texas home-rule municipal
corporation, authorizing the approval of this First Amendment to a contract with Graham Associates,
Inc., for engineering services relating to Bonnie Brae Phase 5 Improvements from North of Scripture
to Highway 380; providing for the expenditure of funds therefor; and providing an effective date (File
5330 - providing for an additional expenditure amount of $271,813.08, for a total contract amount of
$1,103,009.58).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - CC Agenda Information Sheet.pdf, 2. Exhibit 2 - Original Contract.pdf, 3. Exhibit 3 -
Amendment No. 1.pdf, 4. Exhibit 4 - Ordinance.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council3/20/2018 1 Pass

City of Denton Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

